
No 710 ACTION COMMITTEE

Let your voice be heard about Metro/Caltrans plan for the SR-710 North Extension

 

Signing this petition automatically contacts these representatives

Governor Jerry Brown
State Capitol, Suite 1173, Sacramento, CA 95814
Phone: (916) 445-2841 
governor@governor.ca.gov

California State Transportation Agency
Brian Kelly, Secretary
915 Capitol Mall, Suite 350B, Sacramento, CA 95814 
contact.us@CalSTA.ca.gov

California Transportation Commission (CTC)
1120 N Street, Room 2221 (MS-52), Sacramento, CA 95814
Phone: (916) 654-4245
ctc@dot.ca.gov

CTC email to douglas.remedios@dot.ca.gov will be distributed to 
all Commissioners

•	 James C. Ghielmetti, Chair
•	 Joseph Tavaglione
•	 Bob Alvarado
•	 Darius Assemi
•	 Yvonne B. Burke
•	 Lucetta Dunn
•	 James Earp
•	 Dario Frommer
•	 Carl Guardino, Vice Chair
•	 Fran Inman

California Dept. of Transportation (Caltrans)
Malcolm Dougherty, Caltrans Director
Caltrans.Director@dot.ca.gov

Richard Land, Chief Deputy Director 
Richard.Land@dot.ca.gov

Norma Ortega, Chief Deputy Director 
Norma.Ortega@dot.ca.gov

Carrie Bowen, District 7 Director 
100 S. Main Street, Los Angeles, CA 90012 
Carrie.Bowen@dot.ca.gov

Southern California Association 
of Governments (SCAG)
Hasan Ikhrata, Executive Director 
ikhrata@scag.ca.gov

Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transit Authority 
(LACMTA or Metro)
One Gateway Plaza, Los Angeles, CA 90012
Administrative Offices: (213) 922-6000

Metro Staff
Art Leahy, Chief Executive Officer 
LEAHYA@metro.net
Doug Failing, Executive Director, Highway Programs 
failingd@metro.net

Metro Board
Metro Board email to boardsecretary@metro.net will be 
distributed to all Board Members

•	 Diane DuBois, Chair, Councilmember, City of Lakewood 
citycouncil@lakewoodcity.org

•	 Eric Garcetti, Mayor, City of Los Angeles 
mayor.garcetti@lacity.org

•	 Michael D. Antonovich, LA County Supervisor, 5th Dist. 
fifthdistrict@lacbos.org

•	 Mike Bonin, Councilmember CD11  
mike.bonin@lacity.org

•	 John Fasana, Councilmember, City of Duarte  
fasanaj@accessduarte.co

•	 Don Knabe, LA County Supervisor, 4th Dist.  
rvelasquez@lacbos.org

•	 Paul Krekorian, Councilmember CD2  
councilmember.krekorian@lacity.org

•	 Gloria Molina, LA County Supervisor, 1st Dist.  
molina@bos.lacounty.gov

•	 Ara Najarian, Councilmember, City of Glendale 
anajarian@ci.glendale.ca.us

•	 Pam O’Connor, City Council Member, Santa Monica 
pam.oconnor@smgov.net

•	 Mark Ridley-Thomas, LA County Supervisor, 2nd Dist.  
drosenfeld@bos.lacounty.gov

•	 Zev Yaroslavsky, LA County Supervisor, 3rd Dist.  
thirddistrict@lacbos.org

•	 Jackie DuPont-Walker, City of Los Angeles Appointee  
jdupontw@aol.com

•	 Carrie Bowen, Director Caltrans District 7, Non-Voting 
carrie.bowen@dot.ca.gov

No 710 Action Committee website: http://no710.com
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